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DESCRIPTION

HTR160 Counter Top Cold food Display
Capacity: 160 litre
Refrigerated: 2 to 8°C

Ambient operating temp: 352C

Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet

Digital temp. control with read-out
Bright interior LED lighting
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Refrigeration unit is fully self-contained in the base (no well cut-
out is required)

Sliding rear doors

Adjustable shelving with three levels

Easily set to two levels for larger product
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SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)
PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

71

883

570

670

650

700

1230

240V; 173W

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



