

HTR160 COUNTER TOP COLD FOOD DISPLAY

Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet
Digital temp. control with read-out
Bright interior LED lighting
Refrigeration unit is fully self-contained in the base (no well cutout is required)
Sliding rear doors
Adjustable shelving with three levels
Easily set to two levels for larger product

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

HTR160 Counter Top Cold food Display

Capacity: 160 litre

Refrigerated: 2 to 8°C

Ambient operating temp: 35°C

Three levels of display in a Stainless Steel and glass cabinet

Digital temp. control with read-out

Bright interior LED lighting

Refrigeration unit is fully self-contained in the base (no well cut-out is required)

Sliding rear doors

Adjustable shelving with three levels

Easily set to two levels for larger product

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	71
WIDTH (MM)	883
DEPTH (MM)	570
HEIGHT (MM)	670
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	650
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	700
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	1230
POWER	240V; 173W